KILOVAC EV202
High-Voltage Contactors
High Performance in a Compact, Lightweight Contactor
Designed for Harsh Environments
AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE  /// KILOVAC EV202 CONTACTORS
Hermetically sealed and designed for harsh environments
and loads, KILOVAC EV202 high-voltage contactors from
TE Connectivity (TE) offers exceptional performance in an

PAGE 5AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE  /// KILOVAC EV202 CONTACTORS
KILOVAC EV202 Contactors
TE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM    EV202  M  S B F  D
SERIES
 EV202 = Two Form X, DPST-NO-DM Contactor
AUXILIARY CONTACT OUTPUTS (SPDT form C)
 A None
 M Two
COIL VOLTAGE
 S 24 V
 V 12 V (With Built-In Dual Coil Economizer)
COIL AND AUX WIRE LENGTH (inches)
 A 15.3
 B 6
 X Customer-Specified Configuration
COIL AND AUX CONNECTOR
 N None
 F D-Subminiature Plug on Flying Leads (May Affect Wire Length)
MOUNTING AND POWER TERMINALS
 D Two M5 Bottom Mount with Four M6 X 1 Female thread terminals
Tel: +44(0) 1793616700  •  Fax: +44(0) 1793 644304
uksales@is-rayfast.com  •  export@is-rayfast.com
2 Lydiard Fields, Swindon, Wiltshire, SN5 8UB